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

$1550 including utilities in newer home ⦁ 900 sqft 

⦁ 2 bedrooms ⦁ 1 full bathroom (tub/shower). 

⦁ Full kitchen ⦁ Laminate floors in kitchen and living area 

⦁ Utilities included ⦁ Walking distance to High Street Mall/Cineplex Theatres and very 

close to highway ⦁ parking spot for 2 vehicles ⦁ no pets 

185f8d5bfb7039cb8e1b8c5d4106c883@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,550 / 2br - Basement suite in great family 
neighbourhood (Abbotsford) 
Very nice 2 bedroom basement suite with loads of light! washer and dryer in suite , 

gas fireplace, one off street parking spot, new floors throughout, shared back yard 

and patio, looking for long term tenants, really quiet family upstairs with no young 

children, sorry not pets and no smoking! Great references are a must along with a 

strict application process , credit check requested .  

mailto:4968d075aa36375abd232fda23c6c1bc@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:bd92f8b22f223ac9b69085c0a4268c43@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:185f8d5bfb7039cb8e1b8c5d4106c883@hous.craigslist.org
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40704114176d33d9b9d34fa63c1f432c@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - 2 BR basment in beautiful new house - 
$1500 (Abbotsford) 
2 BR basment in beautiful home available Nov 1st. Located near highstreet mall, all 3 

levels of schools and hwy 1. 

All utilities included, wifi included, laundry (1x per week), No smoking No pets (no 

exceptions), 6 month lease minimum, TEXT ONLY 778-823-1511 

$1,500 / 2br - 2 BR bsmt in beautiful new house (Abbotsford) 
2 BR bsmt in beautiful new house available Nov 1st. 

Located near highstreet mall, all 3 levels of school and hwy 1. 

All utilities included, wifi included, laundry (1x/week). 

No smoking No pets NO EXCEPTIONS. 

TEXT ONLY 778-823-1511 

 

$1,550 / 2br - 1272ft2 - Two Bedroom Basement for 
Rent (Abbotsford) 
Basement suite for rent. Close to all amenities, This basement features 2 
bedrooms/1 bath, full kitchen, washer/drier (laundry) and a storage room. Driveway 
parking for 1-2 vehicles, utilities are 40%. Covered and lit entrance. Pets with owners 
approval. Available Nov 1, 2022. (Can be used as a three bedroom basement with 
not living room, living room features a door and a closet) 
 
f0aaa7a909103c408aa90f76ce1aae58@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,650 / 2br - Spacious 2 bed + 1 bath house (Abbotsford) 
12 Months Fixed Lease, Half Month’s Rent Security Deposit 

Tenant’s Insurance is required before move-in. Credit check and reference are 

required, No Airbnb or No Subletting; or similar, No pets, No Marijuana, no drugs 

allowed Preference will go to those who can provide: 

- Good References - Proof of work or Record of Employment (or student with 

financial banking) - Credit check upon request - Someone who is quiet and respectful 

- People who are non-smokers, No Pet(s) please. Price per month: $1650. 604-202-

2929 

$1,600 / 2br - 1069ft2 - Lower house for rent (Abbotsford) 
Lower level of house for rent. There are two bedrooms, one bathroom, a dining 

room, a kitchen, storage room, laundry room, mud room, garage included, and a 

separate entrance in the basement. Schools, shopping, recreation, public 

transportation, malls, restaurants, and convenient access to the highway are all close 

mailto:40704114176d33d9b9d34fa63c1f432c@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:f0aaa7a909103c408aa90f76ce1aae58@hous.craigslist.org
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by. Central abbotsford close to mill lake park. Charging 40% for utilities, No pets and 

no smoking. When inquiring about rental property please include information about 

yourself. Thank you. Available November 1st 

2fa248bd27563df4abfa01036f7851c2@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,700 / 2br - New Two Bedroom Basement Suite For Rent 
Available (Abbotsford) 
Two Bedrooms And One Bath Available starting from November 1st 

Rent is per month Located near Seven Oaks Mall and Highway 1 

In Suite Laundry with washer and dryer No Smoking and No Pets 

text 778-548-7167 to book a viewing. Do not contact with unsolicited services or 

offers 

Houses/Apartments: 
$1,550 / 1br - 1 Bedroom Apartment for Rent (East Abbotsford) 
1 bedroom apartment available for rent in East Abbotsford. Newly renovated and 
located on the 3rd floor. Features a separate office, patio, fireplace, walk-through 
closet, and a secured storage unit. Fridge, stove, dishwasher, microwave, washer and 
dryer are all included. 1 parking stall is provided in a secured, underground parkade. 
All utilities (excluding water) are the tenant's responsibility. Pet friendly for 
responsible owners.  text 6 zero 4 three 0 eight 6 one 6 six. 
 

$1,600 / 2br - 700ft2 - Cozy and Private East Abbotsford 
Coachhouse (Abbotsford) 
 
Cozy, private semi-furnished coachhouse in a quiet, Mountain village 
neighbourhood. Two bedrooms (one upstairs, one downstairs) with a bright and 
open floor plan in living/kitchen area, and one bathroom. Own laundry, driveway 
parking spot, all utilities and wifi are included. This legal suite is ideal for an 
individual or small family. No pets preferred, though this can be negotiable. 
Available immediately at $1600. Serious inquiries only please; to those interested, 
I’m happy to provide pics and set up viewings asap. 
 
c4368bcfbbf53a02ace8aa651edda58f@hous.craigslist.org 
 

mailto:2fa248bd27563df4abfa01036f7851c2@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:c4368bcfbbf53a02ace8aa651edda58f@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,680 / 1br - 1000ft2 - Large 1 bedroom plus Condo 
Suite (Abbotsford) 
Yale Terrace is located in East Abbotsford, close to to the downtown core, amenities, 
and access to Highway 1. This unit is almost 1000 square feet, located on the second 
floor. It has 1 large bedroom and a flex space that could be an office or den. It has 2 
bathrooms, in suite washer and dryer, a gas fireplace and small deck. Nine foot floor 
to ceiling windows and south facing provide an abundance of natural light. The unit 
comes with 1 underground parking stall and 1 underground storage unit. There is 
additional underground parking for guests, and street parking on Park Drive. Transit 
is nearby. Smoking is not permitted and 1 small pet is negotiable. 
 
3bfa83112ab23df3b9af914af2aade99@hous.craigslist.org 
  

$1,700 / 1br - 700ft2 - 1 bed 1 bath ground level unit 
(Abbotsford) 
1 bed 1 bath ground level apartment unit for rent in the heart of Abbotsford. 700 
sqft of living space including a lovely ground level patio. $1700 + utilities/month 
1 parking 1 storage locker, Washer/dryer in unit 
 
6c9be21013623ddf87fc715bbd8b9996@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,800 / 2br - 2bd coach house for rent (Abbotsford) 
Separate coach house/Nanny suite with separate enterence ( just like a separate 
house in a gated property. Walking distance to Walmart and highstreet mall.(Non 
Smoking / No pets).1 minute access to mtlehmanExit.five minutes to Abbotsford 
Airport. 
 
b5daf3214a6b39c4b790bdf446e44211@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,800 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 bedroom apartments (Abbotsford) 
two bedroom apartment 

master bedroom has a walk in closets, fridge, stove, dishwasher 

in suite washer / dryer hook up. on the third floor, utilities not included (604) 217-0279 

Mission: 

$1,200 / 1br - 500ft2 - Prosprise Realty- Lower 1bed 1 bath 
in Mission. REF: 9343C (Mission) 
Included In Rent : Garbage collection 

Schools :Alberta Mcmahon Elementary school (4.3 KM) Cherry Hill Elementary school 

(5.1) Ecole Mission Senior Secondary School (6.1km) 

mailto:3bfa83112ab23df3b9af914af2aade99@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:6c9be21013623ddf87fc715bbd8b9996@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:b5daf3214a6b39c4b790bdf446e44211@hous.craigslist.org
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Comments: Situated in Silverdale's East Neighbourhood, this holding property 

features a beautiful 3,500 square foot, 4 bedroom home and large shop (The Large 

shop is not included in this rent). Kitchen was fully renovated in 2021, large deck 

added in 2020 w/ gas hookups. 1 bedroom suite built in 2018. Text Grace 
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